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 S
ep
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b
er
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 2

0
2
4

2nd  

4th

5th

14th 

Monday 

Wednesday

Thursday

Saturday

Starting of new classes(B.Ed 1st year)

Tithi of SrimantaSankardeva

Teachers Day Celebration 

Freshmen Social

1

2,3,5,6,7,9,10,11

,12,13,14,16,17,

18,19,20,21,23,2

4,25,26,27,28,

30 

Total=24

1,8,15,22, 29

O
ct

o
b
er

, 
2
0
2
4

2nd 

9th-18th

31st

Wednesday 

Wednesday-Fri day

Thursday

Birthday of Mahatma Gandhi 

Lakshmi Puja/Janmotsav of Srimanta 

Sankardeva /  Kati Bihu/ Durga Puja/

Kali Puja

1

10

1

1,3,4,5,7,8,19,21

,22,23,24,25,26,

28,29,30 

Total=16
6, 13, 20,27
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N
o
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em
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'2
0
2
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1st

7th

11th-18th

15th

21st

Friday

Thursday

Monday-Monday

Friday

Thursday

Dipawali/Diwali

Chhat Puja

Micro-Teaching Classes(For B.Ed  1st Year) 

Gurunanak’s Birthday

One month practice teaching Started

(for B.Ed 1st year)

1

1

1

2,4,5,6,8,9,11,12

,13,14,16,18,19,

20,21,22,23,25,2

6,27,28,

29,30 

Total=23 3,10,17,24

D
ec

em
b
er

,2
0
2
4 2nd 

23rd-31st 

Monday   

Monday-Tuesday  

Asom Divas(Su-Ka-Pha Divas)

Winter Vacation (as per GU guideline)

1

9

3,4,5,6,7,9,10,11

,12,13,14,16,17,

18,19,20,21 

Total=17

1,8,15,22,29

Ja
n
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ar

y
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 2

0
2
5

1st 

10 th

13th-16th

17th

21st-24th

26th 

Wednesday

Friday

Monday-Thursday

Friday

Tuesday to Friday

Sunday 

New Year Day (Winter vacation ends) 

Educational Excursion 

Maagh–Bihu

Celebration of Silpi Divas

Sessional Examination I

Celebration of Republic day

4

1

2,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,

11,17,18,20,21,2

2,23,24,25,27,28

,29,30,31

Total= 22

5,12,19,26



F
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y
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 2

0
2

5

3rd

17th-27th

18th

26th

Monday

Monday to Thursday

Tuesday 

Wednesday

Saraswati Puja

College Orientation Programme

Freshmen Social 

Shivratri

1,3,4,5,6,7,8, 

10,11,12,13,14,1

5,17,18,20,21,22

,24,25,27,28

Total=22
2,9,16,23

M
ar

ch
 ,
 2

0
2
5

1st 

14th

31st 

Saturday

Friday

Monday

Prize Distribution day

Dolyatra

Eid al-fitr

1

1

1,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,

11,12,13,15,17,1

8,19,20,21,22,24

,25,26,27,28,29,

 

Total =24

2, 9, 16, 23,30

A
p
ri

l 
, 
2
0
2
5

1st

14th-16th

18th

30th

Tuesday 

Monday-Wednesday

Friday

Wednesday

Eid al-fitr

Bohag Bihu

Good Friday

Last date of Submission of Lesson Plan for 

B.Ed 1st Year

1

3

1

2,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,

11,12,17,19,21,2

2,23,24,25,26,28

,29,30

Total=22
6, 13, 20,27



M
ay

,2
0
2
5

1st

12th

13th-19th

31st

Thursday

Monday

Tuesday-Monday

Saturday

May Day

Buddha Purnima

2nd Sessional Examination for B.Ed 1st year

Celebration of College Foundation Day

1

1

2,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,

13,14,15,16,17,1

9,20,21,22,23,24

,26,27,28,29,30,

31

Total=25

4,11,18,25

Ju
n
e 

, 
2
0
2
5

5th 

7th-8th

20th

Thursday

Saturday & Sunday

Probable date will be 

notifed by Gauhati 

University later on

Friday

World Environmnent day(Observation)

Eid al-Zuha 

Final Practice Teaching and  Viva-Voce for 

B.Ed 1st Year

Bishnu Rabha Divas(Observation)

1

1

2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,

11,12,13,14,16,1

7,18,19,20,21,23

,24,25,26,27,28,

30

Total=25

1,8,15,22,29

Ju
ly

, 
2
0
2

5 10th-31st Thursday-Thursday Summer Vacation (Probable Date) 1,2,3,4,5,7,8,9

Total=8



A
u
g
u
st

,2
0
2
5

-

15th

25th

Exam date will be 

notion by Gauhati 

University later on

Friday

Monday

Final Examination,2025 for B.Ed 1st Year will 

be held in this month 

Independence Day

Tirubhav Tithi of Srimanta Sankardeva

1

1

1,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,1

1,12,13,14,,18,1

9,,20,21,22,23,2

5,,26,27,28,29,3

0

Total=24
3,10,17,24,31

NB: Following conditions  are mandatory for all trainees of College of Education,Boko: 

1.   80% Attendence in each paper.

2.   Submission of assignments(any paper) and Lesson Plans in due date.

3.   Submission of Work Experience Items.

4.   Participation of College Orientation Programme and Educational Excursion.

5.  It is mandatory to appear in all SESSIONAL  Examination ,Unit test, Class test etc. conducted by the College authority  and the 

respective faculty of each paper and violation of it will lead a penalty of Rs 500/- for each paper.

6.  90% Attendence in one practice teaching for B.Ed 1st Year.


