COLLEGE OF EDUCATION ,BOKO

(NCTE Recognised and GU Affiliated)

ACADEMIC CALENDAR

FOR

TWO YEARS B.Ed COURSE

SESSION: 2024-26

MONTHS & YEAR	DATES	DAYS	EVENTS/HOLIDAYS	NO.OF HOLIDAY S	WORKING DAYS	SUNDAYS
	2nd	Monday	Starting of new classes(B.Ed 1st year)		2,3,5,6,7,9,10,11	
er, 2024	4th	Wednesday	Tithi of SrimantaSankardeva	1	,12,13,14,16,17, 18,19,20,21,23,2 4,25,26,27,28,	1 9 15 22 20
emb	5th	Thursday	Teachers Day Celebration		30	1,8,15,22, 29
September	14th	Saturday	Freshmen Social		Total=24	
	2nd	Wednesday	Birthday of Mahatma Gandhi	1	1,3,4,5,7,8,19,21	
October, 2024	9th-18th	Wednesday-Fri day	Lakshmi Puja/Janmotsav of Srimanta Sankardeva / Kati Bihu/ Durga Puja/	10	,22,23,24,25,26, 28,29,30	6, 13, 20,27
	31st	Thursday	Kali Puja	1	Total=16	5, 25, 2 0, 2 1

	1st	Friday	Dipawali/Diwali	1	2,4,5,6,8,9,11,12	
	7th	Thursday	Chhat Puja	1	,13,14,16,18,19, 20,21,22,23,25,2 6,27,28,	
2024	11th-18th	Monday-Monday	Micro-Teaching Classes(For B.Ed 1st Year)		29,30	
November'2024	15th	Friday	Gurunanak's Birthday	1	Total=23	3,10,17,24
Novei	21st	Thursday	One month practice teaching Started (for B.Ed 1st year)			
924	2nd	Monday	Asom Divas(Su-Ka-Pha Divas)	1	3,4,5,6,7,9,10,11 ,12,13,14,16,17,	
ber,2(23rd-31st	Monday-Tuesday	Winter Vacation (as per GU guideline)	9	18,19,20,21	1,8,15,22,29
December,2024					Total=17	, , , ,
	1st	Wednesday	New Year Day (Winter vacation ends)		2,3,4,6,7,8,9,10, 11,17,18,20,21,2	
	10 th	Friday	Educational Excursion		2,23,24,25,27,28	
January, 2025	13th-16th	Monday-Thursday	Maagh–Bihu	4	,29,30,31	
	17th	Friday	Celebration of Silpi Divas		Total= 22	5,12,19,26
	21st-24th	Tuesday to Friday	Sessional Examination I			
	26th	Sunday	Celebration of Republic day	1		

February, 2025	3rd 17th-27th 18th 26th	Monday Monday to Thursday Tuesday Wednesday	Saraswati Puja College Orientation Programme Freshmen Social Shivratri		1,3,4,5,6,7,8, 10,11,12,13,14,1 5,17,18,20,21,22 ,24,25,27,28 Total=22	2,9,16,23
March , 2025	1st 14th 31st	Saturday Friday Monday	Prize Distribution day Dolyatra Eid al-fitr	1	1,3,4,5,6,7,8,10, 11,12,13,15,17,1 8,19,20,21,22,24 ,25,26,27,28,29, Total =24	2, 9, 16, 23,30
April , 2025	1st 14th-16th 18th 30th	Tuesday Monday-Wednesday Friday Wednesday	Eid al-fitr Bohag Bihu Good Friday Last date of Submission of Lesson Plan for B.Ed 1st Year	1 3 1	2,3,4,5,7,8,9,10, 11,12,17,19,21,2 2,23,24,25,26,28 ,29,30 Total=22	6, 13, 20,27

	1st	Thursday	May Day	1	2,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,	
025	12th	Monday	Buddha Purnima	1	13,14,15,16,17,1 9,20,21,22,23,24 ,26,27,28,29,30,	
May,2025	13th-19th	Tuesday-Monday	2nd Sessional Examination for B.Ed 1st year		31	4,11,18,25
	31st	Saturday	Celebration of College Foundation Day		Total=25	
	5th	Thursday	World Environment day(Observation)	1	2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10, 11,12,13,14,16,1	
	7th-8th	Saturday & Sunday	Eid al-Zuha	1	7,18,19,20,21,23 ,24,25,26,27,28,	
June , 2025		Probable date will be notifed by Gauhati University later on	Final Practice Teaching and Viva-Voce for B.Ed 1st Year		30 Total=25	1,8,15,22,29
i.	20th	Friday	Bishnu Rabha Divas(Observation)			
25	10th-31st	Thursday-Thursday	Summer Vacation (Probable Date)		1,2,3,4,5,7,8,9	
July, 2025					Total=8	

August,2025	- 15th 25th	Exam date will be notion by Gauhati University later on Friday Monday	Final Examination,2025 for B.Ed 1st Year will be held in this month Independence Day Tirubhav Tithi of Srimanta Sankardeva	1	1,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,1 1,12,13,14,,18,1 9,,20,21,22,23,2 5,,26,27,28,29,3 0 Total=24	3,10,17,24,31

NB: Following conditions are mandatory for all trainees of College of Education, Boko:

- 1. 80% Attendence in each paper.
- 2. Submission of assignments(any paper) and Lesson Plans in due date.
- 3. Submission of Work Experience Items.
- 4. Participation of College Orientation Programme and Educational Excursion.
- 5. It is mandatory to appear in all SESSIONAL Examination ,Unit test, Class test etc. conducted by the College authority and the respective faculty of each paper and violation of it will lead a penalty of Rs 500/- for each paper.
- 6. 90% Attendence in one practice teaching for B.Ed 1st Year.